Position

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Other Positions Held

Instructor, Adjunct,
Instructor, Special
Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP)

Instructor, Adjunct

Trainer/Presenter,
Session Rate

Community College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Project MATCH Mentor Los Angeles Community

College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LAVC Communication
Entertainment Media
Arts

LAVC Communication
Entertainment Media
Arts

LAVC Communication
Entertainment Media
Arts

LAVC Communication
Entertainment Media
Arts

LAVC Communication
Entertainment Media
Arts

LAVC Communication
Entertainment Media
Arts

LAVC Communication
Entertainment Media
Arts

LAVC Communication
Entertainment Media
Arts

LAVC Communication
Entertainment Media
Arts

LAVC Communication
Entertainment Media
Arts

LAVC Communication
Entertainment Media
Arts

LAVC Communication
Entertainment Media
Arts

Total Wages

$99,580

$95,046

$18,043

$17,674

$16,930

$13,258

$12,456

$9,862

$8,421

$7,737

$7,698

$2,321

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$18,007

$17,604

$722

$630

$1,412

$1,133

$518

$417

$348

$645

$275

$0



