Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct, Instructor, Special Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP)	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Communication Entertainment Media Arts	\$99,580	\$18,007
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Communication Entertainment Media Arts	\$95,046	\$17,604
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Communication Entertainment Media Arts	\$18,043	\$722
Instructor, Adjunct	Trainer/Presenter, Session Rate	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Communication Entertainment Media Arts	\$17,674	\$630
Instructor, Adjunct	Project MATCH Mentor	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Communication Entertainment Media Arts	\$16,930	\$1,412
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Communication Entertainment Media Arts	\$13,258	\$1,133
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Communication Entertainment Media Arts	\$12,456	\$518
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Communication Entertainment Media Arts	\$9,862	\$417
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Communication Entertainment Media Arts	\$8,421	\$348
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Communication Entertainment Media Arts	\$7,737	\$645
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Communication Entertainment Media Arts	\$7,698	\$275
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Communication Entertainment Media Arts	\$2,321	\$0